
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

215 

286 

208 

205 

295 

299 

223 

289 

226 

220 

204 

240 

307 

260 

335 

339 

338 

233 

228 

340 

Name 
Harry Webb 
Victor Oberg 
Glenn Van Parijs 
Edward Brand 
Joel Deputch 
Ilari Pispanen 
Tom Grice 
Brett Ward 
Jessica Backman 
Abdullah Al Rawahi 
Martin Mortensen 
Dan Roper 
Lukasz Bartoszuk 
Sam Smelt 
Kezia Santoso 
Maxime Gimbert 
Vincent Jeanvoine 
Petr Shchekochikhin 
Nicolas Picot 
Mason Morotta 

Nat. 

GBR 

SWE 

BEL 

GBR 

FRA 

FIN 

GBR 

GBR 

SWE 

OMN 

DNK 

USA 

POL 

GBR 

IDN 

FRA 

FRA 

RUS 

FRA 

USA 

Chassis 

Tonykart 

Gillard 

Tonykart 

Intrepid 

FA Kart 

Birel 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

Tonykart 

CRG 

Tonykart 

Birel 

CRG 

Kosmic 

Gillard 

Kosmic 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Sodikart 

Birel 

Race Team 

Strawberry Racing 

PDB Racing Team 

Bouvin Power 

Intrepid Driver Program 

Race Evo 

KMS - Birel Motorsport 

Coles Racing 

Aim Motorsport 

Strawberry Racing 

Msport Karting 

RS Competition 

KMS - Birel Motorsport 

CRG S.P.A. 

Aim Motorsport 

PDB Racing Team 

Matec Competition 

BRK Racing Team 

Protrain Racing 

Kart Pro Racing 

KMS - Birel Motorsport 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

3 

Total Tm 

9:26.427 

9:28.723 

9:28.886 

9:28.971 

9:29.454 

9:29.552 

9:30.674 

9:31.317 

9:31.401 

9:31.958 

9:32.101 

9:32.452 

9:32.987 

9:33.246 

9:33.865 

9:37.880 

9:40.518 

9:40.946 

9:41.050 

3:19.712 

Diff 

2.296 

2.459 

2.544 

3.027 

3.125 

4.247 

4.890 

4.974 

5.531 

5.674 

6.025 

6.560 

6.819 

7.438 

11.453 

14.091 

14.519 

14.623 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:02.467 

1:02.414 

1:02.292 

1:02.272 

1:02.430 

1:02.291 

1:02.413 

1:02.280 

1:02.252 

1:02.580 

1:02.326 

1:02.365 

1:02.441 

1:02.535 

1:02.617 

1:03.263 

1:02.664 

1:02.733 

1:02.354 

1:03.434 

In Lap 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

9 

7 

3 

km/h 

86,157 

86,231 

86,400 

86,427 

86,209 

86,401 

86,232 

86,416 

86,455 

86,002 

86,352 

86,298 

86,193 

86,064 

85,951 

85,073 

85,887 

85,792 

86,314 

84,844 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
No. 228 time penalty 10 sec. / unfair driving 

Margin of Victory 

2.296 

Ø km/h 

85,515 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.252 

km/h 

86,455 

Best Lap by 

226 - Jessica Backman 

Printed: 06.09.2014 12:25:53 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rotax Euro Challenge 2014 Salbris/France 
Rotax Seniors 

RACE 3 Qualifying Heat 1 A-B 

Race (9 Laps) started at 11:02:57 

Salbris 1,495 Km 

06.09.2014 11:00 

Timekeeping  M. Wagner:                                                   Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward Horst Seidel:                                                         Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h
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